
Indoor Winterrange
 Sundsvall

15-16/2 2014

Total
Plats Namn Klass RAW TimeM TimeP Total

1 Harley Parkinson 49:er 213,72 20 0 233,72
2 Boss H 49:er 241,04 65 0 306,04
3 Cocktail Killer 49:er 475,43 15 0 490,43
4 Bearskin 49:er 523,47 205 10 738,47
1 Boothill Bob Cowboy 266,51 10 0 276,51
2 Black Walker Cowboy 272,54 30 0 302,54
3 Cowboyman Cowboy 298,26 35 0 333,26
4 Thunder Cowboy 334,93 30 0 364,93
5 Tiny Cowboy 331,20 35 0 366,20
6 Sneaky Pete Cowboy 332,07 105 20 457,07
7 Jo Black Cowboy 425,75 70 0 495,75
8 El Lobo Cowboy 425,47 110 10 545,47
1 Proud Mary Lady W 247,69 55 0 302,69
2 White Angel Lady W 322,12 45 10 377,12
3 Eagel Sharing Wonman Lady W 317,28 120 0 437,28
1 Captain Wildbeard Senior 230,02 35 0 265,02
2 Ace Heart Senior 271,20 65 0 336,20
3 John Wild Senior 351,17 15 10 376,17
4 Capt´n Senior 346,01 70 0 416,01
5 Slim Dane Senior 357,81 115 20 492,815 Slim Dane Senior 357,81 115 20 492,81
6 Dancing Bear Senior 505,17 15 0 520,17
1 Shotgun Joe Wrangler 193,30 35 0 228,30
2 Ray Heartless Wrangler 219,55 20 0 239,55
3 Rille The Kid Wrangler 353,57 20 0 373,57
4 Bowman Wrangler 365,18 15 0 380,18
5 Crisom Hill Wrangler 381,26 0 0 381,26
6 Jonathan Silver Wrangler 356,79 25 10 391,79

Statestik Medel 331,80 1380 90 386,24
Medel 51,11 3,333
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1 Shotgun Joe Wrangler 21,68 1 0 26,68 18,22 1 0 23,22 24,78 3 0 39,78 21,43 0 0 21,43 20,48 2 0 30,48 21,42 0 0 21,42 33,29 0 0 33,29 32,00 0 0 32,00 193,30 35 0 228,30
2 Harley Parkinson 49:er 21,44 0 0 21,44 22,64 0 0 22,64 22,56 0 0 22,56 22,88 3 0 37,88 30,80 0 0 30,80 24,60 1 0 29,60 32,46 0 0 32,46 36,34 0 0 36,34 213,72 20 0 233,72
3 Ray Heartless Wrangler 19,34 0 0 19,34 20,67 0 0 20,67 23,47 4 0 43,47 30,67 0 0 30,67 31,00 0 0 31,00 30,29 0 0 30,29 32,68 0 0 32,68 31,43 0 0 31,43 219,55 20 0 239,55
4 Captain Wildbeard Senior 23,74 0 0 23,74 23,64 0 0 23,64 26,71 1 0 31,71 22,00 3 0 37,00 25,93 1 0 30,93 26,36 2 0 36,36 40,21 0 0 40,21 41,43 0 0 41,43 230,02 35 0 265,02
5 Boothill Bob Cowboy 25,30 1 0 30,30 26,04 0 0 26,04 28,35 0 0 28,35 30,85 0 0 30,85 32,76 0 0 32,76 32,28 1 0 37,28 44,98 0 0 44,98 45,95 0 0 45,95 266,51 10 0 276,51
6 Black Walker Cowboy 30,11 1 0 35,11 25,43 0 0 25,43 28,46 1 0 33,46 27,03 0 0 27,03 38,76 3 0 53,76 29,94 0 0 29,94 43,06 0 0 43,06 49,75 1 0 54,75 272,54 30 0 302,54
7 Proud Mary Lady W 24,18 1 0 29,18 28,45 1 0 33,45 27,35 0 0 27,35 27,45 0 0 27,45 29,77 7 0 64,77 27,76 0 0 27,76 40,87 1 0 45,87 41,86 1 0 46,86 247,69 55 0 302,69
8 Boss H 49:er 29,07 0 0 29,07 30,51 0 0 30,51 19,68 1 0 24,68 22,41 3 0 37,41 28,28 0 0 28,28 27,62 6 0 57,62 46,01 2 0 56,01 37,46 1 0 42,46 241,04 65 0 306,04
9 Cowboyman Cowboy 30,54 1 0 35,54 24,39 1 0 29,39 41,15 0 0 41,15 22,24 0 0 22,24 31,13 1 0 36,13 41,81 2 0 51,81 47,72 1 0 52,72 59,28 1 0 64,28 298,26 35 0 333,26

10 Ace Heart Senior 30,32 0 0 30,32 34,00 2 0 44,00 30,95 4 0 50,95 36,28 0 0 36,28 30,95 2 0 40,95 27,63 0 0 27,63 33,30 5 0 58,30 47,77 0 0 47,77 271,20 65 0 336,20
11 Thunder Cowboy 35,42 0 0 35,42 32,81 1 0 37,81 28,82 0 0 28,82 41,38 0 0 41,38 46,12 2 0 56,12 34,59 1 0 39,59 58,25 1 0 63,25 57,54 1 0 62,54 334,93 30 0 364,93
12 Tiny Cowboy 37,25 0 0 37,25 32,93 0 0 32,93 34,16 0 0 34,16 33,12 2 0 43,12 36,07 3 0 51,07 46,28 0 0 46,28 59,70 1 0 64,70 51,69 1 0 56,69 331,20 35 0 366,20
13 Rille The Kid Wrangler 47,07 0 0 47,07 34,06 0 0 34,06 36,98 0 0 36,98 48,10 2 0 58,10 42,64 1 0 47,64 37,13 0 0 37,13 57,32 0 0 57,32 50,27 1 0 55,27 353,57 20 0 373,57
14 John Wild Senior 39,44 0 0 39,44 39,04 0 0 39,04 34,92 0 0 34,92 44,15 2 1 64,15 52,74 1 0 57,74 34,98 0 0 34,98 44,56 0 0 44,56 61,34 0 0 61,34 351,17 15 10 376,17
15 White Angel Lady W 29,46 0 0 29,46 29,68 1 0 34,68 38,97 0 1 48,97 35,03 2 0 45,03 33,41 1 0 38,41 42,51 2 0 52,51 53,27 1 0 58,27 59,79 2 0 69,79 322,12 45 10 377,12
16 Bowman Wrangler 36,58 2 0 46,58 41,29 0 0 41,29 33,88 0 0 33,88 39,17 0 0 39,17 38,99 1 0 43,99 45,68 0 0 45,68 52,54 0 0 52,54 77,05 0 0 77,05 365,18 15 0 380,18
17 Crimson Hill Wrangler 39,82 0 0 39,82 36,50 0 0 36,50 46,51 0 0 46,51 46,51 0 0 46,51 41,84 0 0 41,84 41,07 0 0 41,07 58,32 0 0 58,32 70,69 0 0 70,69 381,26 0 0 381,26
18 Jonathan Silver Wrangler 38,31 1 1 53,31 39,47 0 0 39,47 41,21 0 0 41,21 42,48 1 0 47,48 40,72 1 0 45,72 47,51 0 0 47,51 43,45 2 0 53,45 63,64 0 0 63,64 356,79 25 10 391,79
19 Capt´n Senior 34,32 1 0 39,32 51,45 2 0 61,45 35,97 0 0 35,97 38,11 4 0 58,11 38,56 2 0 48,56 35,68 1 0 40,68 53,40 0 0 53,40 58,52 4 0 78,52 346,01 70 0 416,01
20 Eagel Sharing Woman Lady W 29,12 2 0 39,12 35,04 1 0 40,04 29,71 0 0 29,71 34,71 17 0 119,71 32,29 1 0 37,29 37,71 1 0 42,71 63,00 2 0 73,00 55,70 0 0 55,70 317,28 120 0 437,28
21 Sneaky Pete Cowboy 29,66 1 0 34,66 31,26 1 0 36,26 76,78 1 1 91,78 31,54 2 0 41,54 45,02 0 0 45,02 35,34 0 1 45,34 45,73 3 0 60,73 36,74 13 0 101,74 332,07 105 20 457,07
22 Cocktail Killer 49:er 64,93 0 0 64,93 47,01 0 0 47,01 55,34 0 0 55,34 51,01 0 0 51,01 54,05 2 0 64,05 51,65 0 0 51,65 68,62 1 0 73,62 82,82 0 0 82,82 475,43 15 0 490,43
23 Slim Dane Senior 30,00 22 0 140,00 37,79 0 0 37,79 34,53 1 0 39,53 34,68 0 1 44,68 42,06 0 0 42,06 65,47 0 1 75,47 56,08 0 0 56,08 57,20 0 0 57,20 357,81 115 20 492,81
24 Jo Black Cowboy 50,42 0 0 50,42 48,25 6 0 78,25 50,56 1 0 55,56 38,40 0 0 38,40 46,28 6 0 76,28 42,62 0 0 42,62 81,09 1 0 86,09 68,13 0 0 68,13 425,75 70 0 495,75
25 Dancing Bear Senior 60,68 0 0 60,68 56,10 0 0 56,10 64,03 0 0 64,03 44,62 0 0 44,62 53,33 0 0 53,33 56,78 1 0 61,78 70,53 1 0 75,53 99,10 1 0 104,10 505,17 15 0 520,17
26 El Lobo Cowboy 67,82 1 0 72,82 72,03 4 0 92,03 55,36 2 0 65,36 33,85 2 0 43,85 45,14 5 0 70,14 39,92 2 1 59,92 56,72 2 0 66,72 54,63 4 0 74,63 425,47 110 10 545,47
27 Bearskin 49:er 80,22 5 0 105,22 50,67 2 0 60,67 49,40 3 0 64,40 44,39 8 0 84,39 75,22 7 0 110,22 53,33 6 0 83,33 96,64 5 0 121,64 73,60 5 1 108,60 523,47 205 10 738,47

Statestik Medel 37,27 40 1 35,90 23 0 37,80 22 2 34,98 51 2 39,42 49 0 38,44 26 3 52,36 29 0 55,62 36 1 331,80 1380 90 386,24
Medel 1,48 0 0,85 0 0,81 0 1,89 0 1,81 0 0,96 0 1,07 0 1,33 0 51,11 3,333
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